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KLAL

Rank Contestants Team Score

Elapsed

Time

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

23.00 0:14:54 0.00 20.00 12.00

2 Contestant Eduardo Bonadio 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

18.00 0:15:00 0.00 19.00 11.00

3 Contestant Thomas Bingham 1011 Auburn University 17.00 0:13:55 0.00 18.00 10.00

4 Contestant Jonathan Strod 1516 Broward College 17.00 0:15:00 0.00 17.00 9.00

5 Contestant Elizabeth White 1027 Auburn University 16.00 0:15:00 0.00 16.00 8.00

6 Contestant Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 15.00 0:14:55 0.00 15.00 7.00

7 Contestant Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 13.00 0:15:00 0.00 13.50 5.50

7 Contestant Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 13.00 0:15:00 0.00 13.50 5.50

9 Contestant Sean Gunther 1215 Florida Institute of Technology 12.00 0:15:00 0.00 12.00 4.00

10 Contestant David Silva 1514 Broward College 10.00 0:14:55 0.00 11.00 3.00

11 Contestant Thomas

Jeckovich

1318 Jacksonville University 7.00 0:15:00 0.00 10.00 2.00

12 Contestant Marshall

Richmond

1415 Polk State College 5.00 0:15:00 0.00 9.00 1.00



Rank Contestants Team

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

Correct Fill In

Answers

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

167.00 25.00 0.00 20.00 30.00

2 Contestant Saiful Jihad 1126 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

140.00 13.00 0.00 19.00 29.00

3 Contestant Eduardo

Bonadio

1112 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

126.00 17.00 0.00 18.00 28.00

4 Contestant Sean Gunther 1215 Florida Institute of

Technology

123.00 14.00 0.00 17.00 27.00

5 Contestant Scott Rudkin 1125 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

118.00 9.00 0.00 16.00 26.00

6 Contestant Jonathon

Swieder

1024 Auburn University 111.00 8.00 0.00 15.00 25.00

7 Contestant Jiahao Shen 1226 Florida Institute of

Technology

109.00 17.00 0.00 14.00 24.00

8 Contestant Ryan King 1217 Florida Institute of

Technology

108.00 14.00 0.00 13.00 23.00

9 Contestant Jonathan Strod 1516 Broward College 106.00 13.00 0.00 12.00 22.00

10 Contestant Junhyeong

Choi

1120 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

104.00 14.00 0.00 11.00 21.00

11 Contestant Brandon Stout 1022 Auburn University 99.00 12.00 0.00 10.00 20.00

12 Contestant Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of

Technology

96.00 10.00 0.00 9.00 19.00

13 Contestant Benjamin

Singley

1515 Broward College 85.00 6.00 0.00 8.00 18.00

14 Contestant Matthew

D'Orio

1316 Jacksonville University 80.00 5.00 0.00 7.00 17.00

15 Contestant Christopher

Face

1510 Broward College 77.00 5.00 0.00 6.00 16.00

16 Contestant Thomas

Jeckovich

1318 Jacksonville University 70.00 5.00 0.00 5.00 15.00

17 Contestant Joshua

Schuler

1225 Florida Institute of

Technology

70.00 3.00 0.00 4.00 14.00

18 Contestant Drew Keiter 1319 Jacksonville University 68.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 13.00

19 Contestant Ryan Jeffcoat 1413 Polk State College 67.00 5.00 0.00 2.00 12.00

20 Contestant Parker Plumley 1320 Jacksonville University 65.00 5.00 0.00 1.00 11.00

21 Contestant Thomas

Bingham

1011 Auburn University 62.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

22 Contestant Georgie

Harrington

1015 Auburn University 51.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

23 Contestant David Silva 1514 Broward College 50.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

24 Contestant Faith Baker 1410 Polk State College 47.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

25 Contestant Michael

MacAleese

1414 Polk State College 46.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

26 Contestant Nick Tonks 1322 Jacksonville University 45.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

27 Contestant Hayleigh

Blaszyk

1411 Polk State College 43.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 4.00



Rank Contestants Team

Correct (Entire

test incl. fill-ins)

Correct Fill In

Answers

Tie

Break

NC

Points

Judges

Points

28 Contestant Chase Bradley 1012 Auburn University 41.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

29 Contestant Spencer

Richmond

1416 Polk State College 40.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

30 Contestant Juan Rojas 1513 Broward College 36.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 Florida Institute of Technology 1.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Dakota Buderus 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 33.00 0:59:32 20.00 30.00

2 Contestant Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 33.00 0:59:50 19.00 29.00

3 Contestant James Hanover 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 32.00 0:58:53 18.00 28.00

4 Contestant Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 29.00 0:59:28 17.00 27.00

5 Contestant Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 26.00 0:55:14 16.00 26.00

6 Contestant Robert Wang 1130 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 25.00 0:58:58 15.00 25.00

7 Contestant Seth Swiecichowski 1023 Auburn University 24.00 0:57:36 14.00 24.00

8 Contestant Ippu Shibuya 1128 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 24.00 0:59:36 13.00 23.00

9 Contestant Sean Gunther 1215 Florida Institute of Technology 23.00 0:59:39 12.00 22.00

10 Contestant Doug Merrell 1019 Auburn University 20.00 0:59:56 11.00 21.00

11 Contestant Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 18.00 0:58:44 10.00 20.00

12 Contestant Mason Johnson 1017 Auburn University 18.00 0:59:19 9.00 19.00

13 Contestant Jordan Rose 1222 Florida Institute of Technology 17.00 0:59:02 8.00 18.00

14 Contestant Thomas Bingham 1011 Auburn University 17.00 0:59:04 7.00 17.00

15 Contestant Christopher Face 1510 Broward College 17.00 1:00:00 6.00 16.00

16 Contestant Samuel Ayala 1311 Jacksonville University 16.00 0:51:21 5.00 15.00

17 Contestant Nik Schiaffo 1418 Polk State College 16.00 0:59:19 4.00 14.00

18 Contestant Jonathan Strod 1516 Broward College 15.00 0:54:21 3.00 13.00

19 Contestant Isabella Piasecki 1221 Florida Institute of Technology 15.00 0:59:29 2.00 12.00

20 Contestant Morgan Carney 1313 Jacksonville University 14.00 0:54:57 1.00 11.00

21 Contestant David Silva 1514 Broward College 13.00 0:58:21 0.00 10.00

22 Contestant Joanna Voss 1227 Florida Institute of Technology 13.00 1:00:00 0.00 9.00

23 Contestant Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 12.00 0:52:57 0.00 8.00

24 Contestant Ashley Tharp 1420 Polk State College 12.00 0:59:03 0.00 7.00

25 Contestant Juan Rojas 1513 Broward College 12.00 0:59:43 0.00 6.00

26 Contestant Katelynn Johnston 1511 Broward College 10.00 0:46:29 0.00 5.00

27 Contestant Kyle Prater 1321 Jacksonville University 10.00 0:47:07 0.00 4.00

28 Contestant Nicholas Schulcz 1419 Polk State College 9.00 0:57:52 0.00 3.00

29 Contestant Arnaldo Collazo 1315 Jacksonville University 7.00 0:56:06 0.00 2.00

30 Contestant Dallas Ector 1317 Jacksonville University 7.00 0:57:35 0.00 1.00

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 478.00

2 Florida Institute of Technology 282.00

3 Auburn University 277.00

4 Polk State College 195.00

5 Jacksonville University 165.00

6 Broward College 16.00



Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 346.00

2 Auburn University 202.00

3 Florida Institute of Technology 187.50

4 Jacksonville University 103.00

5 Broward College 99.00

6 Polk State College 73.50

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 2,860.00 20.00 18.00

2 Contestant Scott Rudkin 1125 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 4,101.00 19.00 17.00

3 Contestant Saiful Jihad 1126 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 4,794.00 18.00 16.00

4 Contestant Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 5,461.00 17.00 15.00

5 Contestant Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 7,694.00 16.00 14.00

6 Contestant Ashley Baldwin 1010 Auburn University 8,883.00 15.00 13.00

7 Contestant Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 9,170.00 14.00 12.00

8 Contestant Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 10,016.00 13.00 11.00

9 Contestant Christopher Face 1510 Broward College 10,434.00 12.00 10.00

10 Contestant Kyle Prater 1321 Jacksonville University 11,868.00 11.00 9.00

11 Contestant Michaela Salazar 1223 Florida Institute of Technology 12,660.00 10.00 8.00

12 Contestant David Silva 1514 Broward College 12,787.00 9.00 7.00

13 Contestant Justin Locke 1018 Auburn University 16,887.00 8.00 6.00

14 Contestant Juan Rojas 1513 Broward College 27,806.00 7.00 5.00

15 Contestant Drew Keiter 1319 Jacksonville University 28,195.00 6.00 4.00

16 Contestant Arnaldo Collazo 1315 Jacksonville University 36,946.00 5.00 3.00

17 Contestant Noah Santos 1224 Florida Institute of Technology 38,014.00 4.00 2.00

18 Contestant Michael MacAleese 1414 Polk State College 50,000.00 3.00 1.00

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 760.00

2 Auburn University 512.00

3 Florida Institute of Technology 494.50

4 Jacksonville University 302.00

5 Polk State College 291.50

6 Broward College 202.00



Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Dropmaster Arnaldo Collazo 1315 Jacksonville University 29.92 20.00 18.00

Pilot Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 0.00 0.00

2 Dropmaster Seth Swiecichowski 1023 Auburn University 44.17 19.00 17.00

Pilot Elizabeth White 1027 Auburn University 0.00 0.00

3 Dropmaster Drew Keiter 1319 Jacksonville University 64.50 18.00 16.00

Pilot Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 0.00 0.00

4 Dropmaster Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 117.42 17.00 15.00

Pilot Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 0.00 0.00

5 Dropmaster Benjamin Singley 1515 Broward College 119.17 16.00 14.00

Pilot Nik Schiaffo 1418 Polk State College 0.00 0.00

6 Dropmaster Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 123.17 15.00 13.00

Pilot Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 0.00 0.00

7 Dropmaster Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 176.58 14.00 12.00

Pilot Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 0.00 0.00

8 Dropmaster Faith Baker 1410 Polk State College 192.17 13.00 11.00

Pilot Ashley Tharp 1420 Polk State College 0.00 0.00

9 Dropmaster Christian Greene 1214 Florida Institute of Technology 200.42 12.00 10.00

Pilot Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

10 Dropmaster Matthew D'Orio 1316 Jacksonville University 203.58 11.00 9.00

Pilot Thomas Jeckovich 1318 Jacksonville University 0.00 0.00

11 Dropmaster Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 219.92 10.00 8.00

Pilot Elizabeth White 1027 Auburn University 0.00 0.00

12 Dropmaster Cindy Benavides 1212 Florida Institute of Technology 227.08 9.00 7.00

Pilot Joshua Schuler 1225 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

13 Dropmaster Maggie Hearn 1016 Auburn University 235.67 8.00 6.00

Pilot Nate Trotman 1025 Auburn University 0.00 0.00

14 Dropmaster Isabella Piasecki 1221 Florida Institute of Technology 246.00 7.00 5.00

Pilot Sean Gunther 1215 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

15 Dropmaster Nicholas Schulcz 1419 Polk State College 359.67 6.00 4.00

Pilot Hayleigh Blaszyk 1411 Polk State College 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Christopher Face 1510 Broward College DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Hamza Alghamdi 1210 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Joshua Asiaten 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Saiful Jihad 1126 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Juan Rojas 1513 Broward College DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

Contestants Team Team Number NC Points Judges Points



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot James Hanover 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 9.00 0.00 40.00 25.00

2 Pilot Dakota Buderus 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 15.00 0.00 38.00 24.00

3 Pilot Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 54.00 0.00 36.00 23.00

4 Pilot Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 68.00 0.00 34.00 22.00

5 Pilot Al Datillo 1213 Florida Institute of Technology 96.00 0.00 32.00 21.00

6 Pilot James Cook 1013 Auburn University 110.00 0.00 30.00 20.00

7 Pilot Justin Locke 1018 Auburn University 140.00 0.00 28.00 19.00

8 Pilot Ryan King 1217 Florida Institute of Technology 192.00 0.00 26.00 18.00

9 Pilot Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 352.00 0.00 24.00 17.00

10 Pilot Ashley Tharp 1420 Polk State College 353.00 0.00 22.00 16.00

11 Pilot Faith Baker 1410 Polk State College 365.00 0.00 20.00 15.00

12 Pilot Nate Trotman 1025 Auburn University 414.00 0.00 18.00 14.00

13 Pilot Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 416.00 0.00 16.00 13.00

14 Pilot Ryan Jeffcoat 1413 Polk State College 445.00 0.00 14.00 12.00

15 Pilot Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 534.00 0.00 12.00 11.00

16 Pilot Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 553.00 0.00 10.00 10.00

17 Pilot Russ Rose 1021 Auburn University 554.00 0.00 8.00 9.00

18 Pilot Noah Santos 1224 Florida Institute of Technology 555.00 0.00 6.00 8.00

19 Pilot Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 660.00 0.00 4.00 7.00

20 Pilot Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 680.00 0.00 2.00 6.00

21 Pilot Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 692.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

22 Pilot Nick Tonks 1322 Jacksonville University 785.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

Pilot Parker Plumley 1320 Jacksonville University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Samuel Ayala 1311 Jacksonville University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Morgan Carney 1313 Jacksonville University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 824.00

2 Auburn University 479.00

3 Florida Institute of Technology 469.50

4 Polk State College 268.50

5 Jacksonville University 268.00

6 Broward College 115.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Dakota Buderus 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 10.00 0.00 40.00 25.00

2 Pilot Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 28.00 0.00 38.00 24.00

3 Pilot Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 33.00 0.00 36.00 23.00

4 Pilot Russ Rose 1021 Auburn University 44.00 0.00 34.00 22.00

5 Pilot Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 53.00 0.00 32.00 21.00

6 Pilot Ryan King 1217 Florida Institute of Technology 61.00 0.00 30.00 20.00

7 Pilot Aditya Mody 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 75.00 0.00 28.00 19.00

8 Pilot Nate Trotman 1025 Auburn University 127.00 0.00 26.00 18.00

9 Pilot Noah Santos 1224 Florida Institute of Technology 150.00 0.00 24.00 17.00

10 Pilot Faith Baker 1410 Polk State College 199.00 0.00 22.00 16.00

11 Pilot Samuel Ayala 1311 Jacksonville University 206.00 0.00 20.00 15.00

12 Pilot Joshua Schuler 1225 Florida Institute of Technology 211.00 0.00 18.00 14.00

13 Pilot Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 250.00 0.00 16.00 13.00

14 Pilot Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 260.00 0.00 14.00 12.00

15 Pilot Justin Locke 1018 Auburn University 345.00 0.00 12.00 11.00

16 Pilot Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 371.00 0.00 10.00 10.00

17 Pilot Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 442.00 0.00 8.00 9.00

18 Pilot James Cook 1013 Auburn University 505.00 0.00 6.00 8.00

19 Pilot Al Datillo 1213 Florida Institute of Technology 518.00 0.00 4.00 7.00

20 Pilot Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 624.00 0.00 2.00 6.00

21 Pilot Michael Perez Robinson 1417 Polk State College 1,425.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

Pilot Thomas Jeckovich 1318 Jacksonville University DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Parker Plumley 1320 Jacksonville University DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Nick Tonks 1322 Jacksonville University DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Michael MacAleese 1414 Polk State College DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Correct

Elapsed

Time

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Contestant Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

25.00 1:09:31 20.00 30.00

2 Contestant Dakota Buderus 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

25.00 1:09:55 19.00 29.00

3 Contestant Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

25.00 1:09:59 18.00 28.00

4 Contestant Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 23.00 1:09:59 17.00 27.00

5 Contestant Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 21.00 1:04:24 16.00 26.00

6 Contestant Dylan Hoffman 1119 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

20.00 1:09:00 15.00 25.00

7 Contestant Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 19.00 1:02:25 14.00 24.00

8 Contestant Nate Trotman 1025 Auburn University 19.00 1:10:00 13.00 23.00

9 Contestant Brandon Stout 1022 Auburn University 18.00 1:02:17 12.00 22.00

10 Contestant Parker Plumley 1320 Jacksonville University 18.00 1:03:05 11.00 21.00

11 Contestant Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 18.00 1:06:05 10.00 20.00

12 Contestant Jacob Paprcka 1123 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

18.00 1:10:00 9.00 19.00

13 Contestant Jonathan Strod 1516 Broward College 17.00 0:57:00 8.00 18.00

14 Contestant Noah Santos 1224 Florida Institute of Technology 17.00 1:09:33 7.00 17.00

15 Contestant Ryan Nickum 1020 Auburn University 16.00 1:00:00 6.00 16.00

16 Contestant Thomas Jeckovich 1318 Jacksonville University 16.00 1:05:05 5.00 15.00

17 Contestant Arnaldo Collazo 1315 Jacksonville University 16.00 1:05:51 4.00 14.00

18 Contestant Ryan King 1217 Florida Institute of Technology 16.00 1:09:16 3.00 13.00

19 Contestant Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 15.00 1:06:45 2.00 12.00

20 Contestant Nik Schiaffo 1418 Polk State College 14.00 0:56:59 1.00 11.00

21 Contestant Michael Perez

Robinson

1417 Polk State College 13.00 0:58:37 0.00 10.00

22 Contestant Elizabeth White 1027 Auburn University 12.00 1:10:00 0.00 9.00

23 Contestant Juan Rojas 1513 Broward College 11.00 1:08:27 0.00 8.00

24 Contestant Benjamin Singley 1515 Broward College 11.00 1:08:52 0.00 7.00

25 Contestant Joshua Schuler 1225 Florida Institute of Technology 11.00 1:09:18 0.00 6.00

26 Contestant Christopher Face 1510 Broward College 11.00 1:10:00 0.00 5.00

27 Contestant Nick Tonks 1322 Jacksonville University 10.00 1:03:00 0.00 4.00

28 Contestant Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 10.00 1:03:36 0.00 3.00

29 Contestant Nicholas Schulcz 1419 Polk State College 9.00 0:59:58 0.00 2.00

30 Contestant David Silva 1514 Broward College 9.00 1:09:25 0.00 1.00



Rank Contestant Team

Total

Points

First Tie Break

(Computer Accuracy)

Second Tie Break

(Aircraft Recognition)

Third Tie Break

(Message Drop)

1 Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

150.00 19.00 0.00 0.00

2 Dakota

Buderus

1113 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

137.00 20.00 0.00 0.00

3 Nicholas

Carbone

1115 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

102.00 0.00 0.00 17.00

4 Daniel

Byrnes

1114 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

86.00 0.00 20.00 15.00

5 Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of

Technology

63.00 16.00 0.00 0.00

6 Russ Rose 1021 Auburn University 42.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 James

Hanover

1118 Embry Riddle Aero.

Univ. - Daytona

40.00 18.00 0.00 0.00

8 Al Datillo 1213 Florida Institute of

Technology

36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Loai Alajmi 1310 Jacksonville University 32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

1 Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 169.00

2 Dakota Buderus 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 157.00

3 Daniel Byrnes 1114 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 121.00

4 Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 119.00

5 Jonathon Swieder 1024 Auburn University 105.00

6 Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 79.00

7 Ryan King 1217 Florida Institute of Technology 72.00

8 Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 70.50

9 Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 69.00

9 Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 69.00

11 Justin Locke 1018 Auburn University 66.00

12 Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 62.50

13 James Hanover 1118 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 58.00

14 Nate Trotman 1025 Auburn University 57.00

15 Faith Baker 1410 Polk State College 55.00

16 Samuel Ayala 1311 Jacksonville University 49.00

17 Elizabeth White 1027 Auburn University 44.00

18 Russ Rose 1021 Auburn University 42.00

19 Noah Santos 1224 Florida Institute of Technology 41.00

19 Sean Gunther 1215 Florida Institute of Technology 41.00

21 Jonathan Strod 1516 Broward College 40.00

22 Saiful Jihad 1126 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 37.00

22 Eduardo Bonadio 1112 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 37.00

24 Al Datillo 1213 Florida Institute of Technology 36.00

24 James Cook 1013 Auburn University 36.00

24 Michaela Salazar 1223 Florida Institute of Technology 36.00

27 Scott Rudkin 1125 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 35.00

28 Seth Swiecichowski 1023 Auburn University 33.00

29 Loai Alajmi 1310 Jacksonville University 32.00

30 Michael Perez Robinson 1417 Polk State College 30.00

31 Arnaldo Collazo 1315 Jacksonville University 29.00

32 Aditya Mody 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 28.00

33 Drew Keiter 1319 Jacksonville University 27.00

34 Thomas Bingham 1011 Auburn University 25.00

35 Christopher Face 1510 Broward College 24.00

35 Benjamin Singley 1515 Broward College 24.00

37 Brandon Stout 1022 Auburn University 22.00

37 Ashley Tharp 1420 Polk State College 22.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

37 Joshua Schuler 1225 Florida Institute of Technology 22.00

40 David Silva 1514 Broward College 20.00

40 Thomas Jeckovich 1318 Jacksonville University 20.00

40 Hamza Alghamdi 1210 Florida Institute of Technology 20.00

43 Matthew D'Orio 1316 Jacksonville University 18.00

44 Ryan Jeffcoat 1413 Polk State College 16.00

45 Dylan Hoffman 1119 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 15.00

45 Robert Wang 1130 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 15.00

45 Ashley Baldwin 1010 Auburn University 15.00

48 Jiahao Shen 1226 Florida Institute of Technology 14.00

49 Ippu Shibuya 1128 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 13.00

50 Parker Plumley 1320 Jacksonville University 12.00

50 Christian Greene 1214 Florida Institute of Technology 12.00

52 Kyle Prater 1321 Jacksonville University 11.00

52 Junhyeong Choi 1120 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 11.00

52 Doug Merrell 1019 Auburn University 11.00

55 Jacob Paprcka 1123 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 9.00

55 Isabella Piasecki 1221 Florida Institute of Technology 9.00

55 Cindy Benavides 1212 Florida Institute of Technology 9.00

55 Mason Johnson 1017 Auburn University 9.00

59 Maggie Hearn 1016 Auburn University 8.00

59 Jordan Rose 1222 Florida Institute of Technology 8.00

61 Juan Rojas 1513 Broward College 7.00

62 Nicholas Schulcz 1419 Polk State College 6.00

62 Ryan Nickum 1020 Auburn University 6.00

64 Nik Schiaffo 1418 Polk State College 5.00

65 Michael MacAleese 1414 Polk State College 3.00

66 Morgan Carney 1313 Jacksonville University 1.00

67 Katelynn Johnston 1511 Broward College 0.00

67 Joanna Voss 1227 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00

67 Joshua Asiaten 1111 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 0.00

67 Dallas Ector 1317 Jacksonville University 0.00

67 Nick Tonks 1322 Jacksonville University 0.00

67 Spencer Richmond 1416 Polk State College 0.00

67 Hayleigh Blaszyk 1411 Polk State College 0.00

67 Chase Bradley 1012 Auburn University 0.00

67 William Schrock 1127 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Daytona 0.00

67 Georgie Harrington 1015 Auburn University 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak

NC

Points

Judges

Points

1 Pilot Dakota Buderus 1113 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

94.00 0.00 40.00 15.00

Safety

Observer

Aditya Mody 1122 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Nicholas Carbone 1115 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

154.00 0.00 38.00 14.00

Safety

Observer

Jacob Paprcka 1123 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Tyler Rispoli 1124 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

170.51 0.00 36.00 13.00

Safety

Observer

William Schrock 1127 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. -

Daytona

0.00 0.00

4 Pilot Daniel Owen 1220 Florida Institute of Technology 230.89 0.00 34.00 12.00

Safety

Observer

Kyle McMahon 1218 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

5 Pilot Loai Alajmi 1310 Jacksonville University 318.00 0.00 32.00 11.00

Safety

Observer

Parker Plumley 1320 Jacksonville University 0.00 0.00

6 Pilot Michael Perez

Robinson

1417 Polk State College 448.00 0.00 30.00 10.00

Safety

Observer

Faith Baker 1410 Polk State College 0.00 0.00

7 Pilot Elizabeth White 1027 Auburn University 488.70 0.00 28.00 9.00

Safety

Observer

Ashley Baldwin 1010 Auburn University 0.00 0.00

8 Pilot Michaela Salazar 1223 Florida Institute of Technology 508.00 0.00 26.00 8.00

Safety

Observer

Noah Santos 1224 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

9 Pilot Samuel Ayala 1311 Jacksonville University 576.23 0.00 24.00 7.00

Safety

Observer

Kyle Prater 1321 Jacksonville University 0.00 0.00

10 Pilot Vito Colella 1314 Jacksonville University 910.77 0.00 22.00 6.00

Safety

Observer

Thomas Jeckovich 1318 Jacksonville University 0.00 0.00

11 Pilot Hamza Alghamdi 1210 Florida Institute of Technology 1,188.00 0.00 20.00 5.00

Safety

Observer

Sean Gunther 1215 Florida Institute of Technology 0.00 0.00

12 Pilot Justin Locke 1018 Auburn University 1,471.83 0.00 18.00 4.00

Safety

Observer

Seth Swiecichowski 1023 Auburn University 0.00 0.00

13 Pilot Marshall Richmond 1415 Polk State College 1,547.58 0.00 16.00 3.00

Safety

Observer

Michael MacAleese 1414 Polk State College 0.00 0.00

14 Pilot Justin Gentle 1412 Polk State College 2,079.03 0.00 14.00 2.00

Safety

Observer

Nik Schiaffo 1418 Polk State College 0.00 0.00



Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak

NC

Points

Judges

Points

Pilot Nate Trotman 1025 Auburn University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Safety

Observer

James Cook 1013 Auburn University 0.00 0.00


